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MARCH
ACTIVITY / COMPETITIONS /
DATE DAY CLASS CELEBRATIONS
20-03-23 Monday HI-X & XII School Reopens Session 20224
22-03-23 | Wednesday All Holiday-Gudi Padwa
23-03-23 Thursday All Holiday-Chaiti Chand
710325 | Monday | Narign | ol )
30-03-23 | Thursday Holiday Ram Navmi
oz | i | viwen | i Stbd i
APRIL
01-04-23 Saturday Nur-11 Parents Orientation
03-04-23 Monday I-11 Library Activity
04-04-23 Tuesday Holiday Mahaveer Jayanti
05-04-23 | Wednesday X Class Assembly
06-04-23 Thursday n-v Inter house Extempore
07-04-23 Friday Holiday Good Friday
10-04-23 Monday VI-XII Student Council Selection begins
12-04-23 | Wednesday Satluj House Assembly
13-04-23 Thursday Nur-Il Baisakhi Gelebration
14-04-23 Friday Holiday Dr. Ambedkarayanti
15-04-23 Saturday NUR-KGII CircleTime Activity
IX Class Assembly
19-04-23 | Wednesday VIl Earth Day Celebration
21-04-23 Friday ALL I X1I PTM —Introductory Parents Orientation
22-04-23 Saturday Holiday Id Ul Fitr
24-04-23 Monday Nur-KGII Mango Day Celebration
25-04-23 Tuesday Nur-1ll Plantation Day
26-04-23 | Wednesday Saryu House House Assembly
VI English Day Celebration

28-04-23 Friday VIVIII Inter house Role play compgtition

Inter house Book cover Design
29-04-23 Saturday Nur-11 VI-VIII StoryTelling Heritage Quiz
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MAY
01-05-23 Monday All Summer Vacation Begins For Students
14-06-23 | Wednesday ALL School Reopens
JUNE
16-06-23 Friday VI-X Inter house Debate Competition
17-06-23 Saturday Nur-li LemonadeMaking Activity
19-06-23 Monday NUR -l School Reopens
20-06-23 Tuesday Nur-1l Story Dramatization Ant and Grasshopper
Glass Assembly
21-06-23 | Wednesday vil International Yoga Day Celebration
22-06-23 | Thursday - Library Activity
-1 .
. Fun in the Sun
23-06-23 Friday ILVI Inter house Creative Writing Competition
24-06-23 Saturday Nur-KGll Gool Pool Party
21-06-23 Tuesday Nur-KGlI Green Day Celebration
28-06-23 | Wednesday Godavari House | House Assembly
Jury
01-07-23 | Saturday ALL Foundation Day Investiture Ceremony
04-07-23 |  Tuesday KG-1 &KG-1I Circle Time
05-07-23 | Wednesday Vil Class Assembly
07-07-23 Frida -V Puppetmaking Activity Inter house
01- y VIXII Badminton Competition
08-07-23 | Saturday Holiday Second Saturday
UNIT TEST I- VI- VIII
10-07-23 Monday EXAMS PAL-IX- X TERM I- XII
12-07-23 | Wednesday (MMtoV) Interhouse Doha Gyan Competition
14-07-23 Friday (I to VIII) Best Out of Waste Competition
15-07-23 Saturday Nur, KG-I Clay Moulding Act
19-07-23 | Wednesday Vil Class Assembly
LIV V Costume Parade (Fairy Tales)
21-07-23 Friday Nur-KGIl Story Telling Competition
PPRT-Kavyanjali Hindi Poetry Recitation
22-07-23 Saturday NUR-KG I Mango Day Celebration
22-07-23 Saturday KG I1-11 Rainy Day Celebration
26-07-23 | Wednesday | Alaknanda House | House Assembly
28-07-23 Friday -Vl Inter house Badminton Competition
29-07-23 | Saturday Holiday Moharram
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AUGUST
02-08-23 | Wednesday VI Class Assembly
04-08-23 Friday Nur-ll Costume Parade(Freedom Fighters)
09-08-23 | Wednesday Satluj House House Assembly
11-08-23 Friday Nur-11 V-XII Tricolour Sandwich Youth Parliament
12-08-23 Saturday ALL PTM II
14-08-23 Monday ALL Inter house Patriotic Song Competition
15-08-23 Tuesday ALL Independence Day Celebration
16-08-23 | Wednesday ) Class Assembly
18-08-23 Friday VI-XI Hindi Debate (Inter house)
ng. ] English Poetry Competition
19-08-23 Saturday Nur-KGII 1V English Extempore Activity
21-08-23 Monday VILVIII Library Activity (Book Cover Design)
23-08-23 | Wednesday Saryu House House Assembly
25-08-23 Friday V-V Il Interaction with an author Nutrition Hupnt
All National Sports day Interhouse
23-08-23 | Tuestay VIXI Basketball Competition
30-08-23 | Wednesday IV Class Assembly
31-08-23 Thursday Holiday Rakshabandhan
SEPTEMBER
. Sanskrit Day Celebration
01-09-23 Friday VEVIITHY Inter house Poster Making Competition
05-09-23 Tuesday All Teachers Day Celebration
06-09-23 | Wednesday Godavari House | House Assembly
07-09-23 Thursday Holiday Janmashtami
. Book Mark Making Competition
08-09-23 .V VI-
Friday HEV VI Inter house Salad Dressing GCompetition
09-09-23 Saturday All Grand Parents Day
Term| - VI- VIl / XI
110323 | Monday PAII-IX / XTerm 11 - XII
13-09-23 | Wednesday Il Class Assembly
14-09-23 Thursday -V HindiDiwas
19-09-23 Tuesday Holiday(Ganesh Chaturthi)
22-09-23 Friday -V Hindi Story Telling Competition
26-09-23 Tuesday -V Inter house Spellalthon Competition
Alaknanda House | House Assembly
21-09-23 | Wednesday IX-XII World Tourism Day(PPT Competition)
28-09-23 Thursday Holiday Eid E Milad And Anant Chaturdashi
29-09-23 Friday VI-X Inter house Science Model Competition
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OCTOBER
02-10-23 Monday HOLIDAY GANDHI JAYANTI
06-10-23 Friday Nur-Il Button Art Activity
07-10-23 Saturday ALL PTM -3
14-10-23 Saturday ALL Annual Function
. Nur-KGlI . . . .
20-10-23 Friday Ml to V Circle Time Science Quiz

22-10-23 Sunday

28-10-23 Saturday Dussehra Break

NOVEMBER
01-11-23 | Wednesday Satluj House House Assembly
03-11-23 Friday -v Kavita Gyan

Candle Decoration Diya Decoration

08-11-23 | Wednesday | PPRTHVVIX Rangoli Competition

10-11-23 Friday-

14-10-23 | Tuesday Diwali Break
15-11-23 | Wednesday ALL Birsa Munda Jayanti
17-11-23 Friday VIVl Inter house Science Competition

Children’s Day

1811-23 | Saturday ALL Odyssey-Over the day camp
22-11-23 | Wednesday XLXII Class Assembly
25-11-23 Saturday ALL Spectrum-Exhibition
21-11-23 Monday Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti
29-11-23 | Wednesday Saryu House House Assembly
DECEMBER
01-12-23 Friday [! Class Assembly
06-12-23 | Wednesday Godavari House | House Assembly
08-12-23 Friday IX-XII Exam (Dec 8 to Dec 18)
111223 | Monday | (PeC1Tt0Dect§ 1o s Unitoi
VI-VIII

15-12-23 Friday v Character Enactment(Libray Act)

Yy . ) Santa Of My Life (Speaking) Math
22-12-23 Friday -V Magic(Math'sDay)
23-12-23 Saturday All Sports Day
25-12:23 | Monday Winter Break

01-01-24 Sunday
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JANUARY
02-01-24 Tuesday All School Reopens
03-01-24 | Wednesday | Class Assembly
05-01-24 Friday Hn-v Newspaper Reading Competition
Pre Board-1 For ClassX
10-01-24 | Wednesday (10 Jan To 20th Jay
12-01-24 Friday VI-VIII National Youth Day
13-01-24 Saturday ALL PTM IV
15-01-24 Monday 1&II Object Talk Competition
16-01-24 Tuesday KGI &KGlI Handwriting Competition
19-01-24 Friday Hn-v Solo Patriotic Dance Competition
26-01-24 Friday IV-Xll Republic Day Celebration
21-01-24 Saturday Nur-KGII Fancy Dress Competition
31-01-24 | Wednesday KG-11 Class Assembly
FEBRUARY
02-02-24 Friday -V Library Activity
Saturda Pre Board-ll Class X
03-02-24 y ( Feb 2nd to Feb 12th)
07-02-24 | Wednesday I &l Spell Bee Competition
09-02-24 Friday Hn-v General Awareness Quiz
(VI-IX AND XI)
12-02-24 Monday 12THFeb to Final Exam
21STFeh)
14-02-24 | Wednesday KG-11 Class Assembly
16-02-24 Friday I-11 Awareness Quiz Competition
23-02-24 Friday Hn-v Activity on Idioms
24-02-24 Saturday KGII Graduation Ceremony
28-02-24 | Wednesday 1 &ll Experiments with Water and Air
MARCH
02-03-24 Saturday ALL PTMV
06-03-24 | Wednesday IvV-Xil New Session Beging2024-25)
08-03-24 Friday ALL Shivratri Holiday
11-03-24 Monday NUR -1l New Session Begin2024 - 25




